3e klasse Il

1 D

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 H

10510
10511
10466
10401
12155
10429

11447

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Con Bri

Lotte van Hassel

Femke van Leuken

Anja van Tilburg-vd Rijdt
Ruud van Hoof

Remco Lubbers

Toon van Tilburg

John Schaegen

F

F

F

Wedstrijdschema Con Brio 1

24-01-2026

1188
2144
2150
2153
2156
2159
2162
2165

12-10-2022
03-11-2022
09-11-2022
24-11-2022
30-11-2022
22-12-2022
18-01-2023
01-02-2023
09-02-2023
09-03-2023
15-03-2023
23-03-2023

Con Brio 1
ASML 2
Con Brio 1
Geldrop 3
Con Brio 1
Con Brio 1
Mierlo 6
Con Brio 1
Someren 4
Con Brio 1

Gemert 2

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Con Brio 1
Mierlo 6
Con Brio 1
Someren 4
Con Brio 1
Gemert 2
BC '85 2
Con Brio 1
ASML 2
Con Brio 1
Geldrop 3

Con Brio 1
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https://www.hbbond.nl/

